PROJECT NAME
COMMENTS
CATALOG NO.
FIXTURE SCHEDULE
MODEL
WATT
(W)
LUMEN
(LM)      (LM/W)
CRI
(RA)
PF
VOLTAGE
(V)
CCT
(K)
BEAM
ANGLE
WEIGHT IP EQUAL TO BASE
OMG5-CN-15 15 1950 130 >80 >0.9 100-277 1900-6500 360° N 0.64lbs G 0.73lbs 64 50W HPS MHL HID E26/E27/E39
OMG5-CN-19 19 2470 130 >80 >0.9 100-277 1900-6500 360° N 0.66lbs G 0.77lbs 64 75W HPS MHL HID E26/E27/E39
OMG5-CN-24 24 3120 130 >80 >0.9 100-277 1900-6500 360° N 0.77lbs G 0.88lbs 64 100W HPS MHL HID E26/E27/E39
OMG5-CN-27 27 3780 130 >80 >0.9 100-277 1900-6500 360° N 1.43lbs G 1.65lbs 64 125W HPS MHL HID E26/E27/E39/EX39/E40
OMG5-CN-36 36 5040 130 >80 >0.9 100-277 1900-6500 360° N 1.70lbs G 1.87lbs 64 150W HPS MHL HID E26/E27/E39/EX39/E40
OMG5-CN-45 45 6300 130 >80 >0.9 100-277 1900-6500 360° N 1.87lbs G 2.09lbs 64 175W HPS MHL HID E26/E27/E39/EX39/E40
OMG5-CN-54 54 7560 130 >80 >0.9 100-277 1900-6500 360° N 1.98lbs G 2.20lbs 64 250W HPS MHL HID E26/E27/E39/EX39/E40
SPECIFICATIONS
COMMERCIAL LED
LIGHTS
S O L I D  S T A T E  D E V I C E S